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Installation instruction
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L =

N =

  =

BROWN                   =   LIVE

BLUE                        =   NEUTRAL

YELLOW-GREEN   =   EARTH

DIM+ =

DIM- =

RED

BLACK

272 mm

518 mm

0.3 m

0.6 m
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